
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: PRM.002

Route ID:

TO PRICE SUMMER 2014Run Description:

122

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031107:30 AM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031107:35 AM

AVON AVE SW,30311 & AVONWOOD CIR SW,3031107:37 AM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,3031007:41 AM

OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND TER SW,3031007:43 AM

ARDEN AVE SW,30310 & SYLVAN RD SW,3031007:46 AM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,3031007:50 AM

1113 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031007:52 AM

BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,3031007:54 AM

875 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031007:55 AM

765 MCDANIEL ST SW,3031007:58 AM

MARY ST SW,30310 & WELCH ST SW,3031008:00 AM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & FLETCHER ST SW,3031008:02 AM

PARKS MIDDLE 1090 WINDSOR ST SW,3031008:04 AM

CHARLTON PL SW,30310 & MELLVIEW AVE SW,3031008:09 AM

SCHOOL:  PRICE MIDDLE08:20 AM
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Run ID: PRM.102

Route ID:

 FROM PRICE SUMMER 2014Run Description:

122

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  PRICE MIDDLE01:30 PM

CHARLTON PL SW,30310 & MELLVIEW AVE SW,3031001:41 PM

PARKS MIDDLE 1090 WINDSOR ST SW,3031001:47 PM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & FLETCHER ST SW,3031001:49 PM

MARY ST SW,30310 & WELCH ST SW,3031001:50 PM

765 MCDANIEL ST SW,3031001:53 PM

875 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031001:55 PM

BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,3031001:56 PM

1113 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,3031001:59 PM

BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,3031002:01 PM

ARDEN AVE SW,30310 & SYLVAN RD SW,3031002:05 PM

OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND TER SW,3031002:08 PM

VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,3031002:12 PM

AVON AVE SW,30311 & AVONWOOD CIR SW,3031102:14 PM

SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANIWAKA AVE SW,3031102:18 PM

HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,3031102:24 PM

BASE02:33 PM
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